+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
Rev:10/16/24
Page  1 of 9
WNA SERIES  SELECTABLE SEMI-CUTOFF WALL PACK
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®

QTY ON
PALLET
PART NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID / ORDER CODE DLC CLASS
WNA-80
25W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 3125 125 96 WNA-80MC-DBUNVD-P ALS: WNA-80-MC-DB-UNVD-P
Product ID: PLFBGHMX5ZIV
DLC 5.1
Premium
WNA-80
40W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 5000 125 96 WNA-80MC-DBUNVD-P
ALS: WNA-80-MC-DB-UNVD-P
Product ID: PLFBGHMX5ZIV
DLC 5.1
Premium
WNA-80
60W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 7500 125 96 WNA-80MC-DBUNVD-P
ALS: WNA-80-MC-DB-UNVD-P
Product ID: PLFBGHMX5ZIV
DLC 5.1
Premium
WNA-80
80W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 11120 139 96 WNA-80MC-DBUNVD-P
ALS: WNA-80-MC-DB-UNVD-P
Product ID: PLFBGHMX5ZIV
DLC 5.1
Premium
WNA-120
60W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 8100 135 96 WNA-120MC-DBUNVD-P ALS: WNA-120-MC-DB-UNVD-P
Product ID: S-SC3U17
DLC 5.1
Premium
WNA-120